INTPSU-12-4 Mini
Power 4 GSMTM
Dual Output Open Frame Switching Power Supply
Proven Solution for GSM Control & Alarm Systems
Patent Pending
2009 © Intellectronics, Rev. 14-10-2011. The information and specifications contained herein are believed to be correct at the time of
publication. However, Intellectronics accepts no responsibility for consequences arising from reproduction errors or inaccuracies. Limiting
value tolerances are subject to usual fluctuation margins. Specifications are subject to change without notice.

value tolerances are subject to usual fluctuation margins. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
 Intellectronics  PL 106, FI-78201 Varkaus, Finland  Email: informbox@intellectronics.fi
Ordering Information
INTPSU124M – 1 – 2 – 3 – 4
1 Relay Type 0 No relay installed*
16 16A relay and 15A fuse installed
2 Terminals Type ST Straight, 3 poles, 10mm pitch, 16A rate*
RA Right angle, 3 poles, 10mm pitch, 16A rate
3 Cable and socket in package Nil 70mm cable, reversed and DIP wafer socket*
Customer Code According to Request
4 Customer Requirements (XXX) Customer Code
* Standard
Examples:
 INTPSU124M0ST –  PSU without relay and fuse, straight terminals, 70mm cable and DIP wafer socket included
(standard package).
INTPSU124M16ST – PSU with installed 16A relay and 15A fuse,  70mm cable and DIP wafer socket included.
Supporting Documentation
Specification of INTPSU-12-4 Mini Power Supply: INTPSU-12-4-Mini_specification.pdf
Unique Features of INTPSU-12-4 Mini Power Supply: INTPSU-12-4-Mini_Features.pdf
Application Note for Integrators: INTPSU-12-4-Mini_AN_Integrators.pdf
The Benefits of a Tailored Solution: INTPSU-12-4-Mini_Tailored_Solution.pdf
EMC of INTPSU-12-4 Power Supply: INTPSU-12-4-Mini_EMC_Note.pdf